


281,352.65

118,270.00

508,269.82

0.00

74,500.00

966.00

17,471,438.26

25,401,177.00

14,497,143.00

11,208,039.00

3,389,953.91

1,114,200.00

1,254,206.92

1,019,363.24



315,519.99 340,000.00 350,000.00

276,986.69 44,650.00 76,900.00

565,420.79 401,000.00 500,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

84,294.00 30,500.00 51,000.00

273.00 500.00 500.00

1,242,494.47 816,650.00 978,400.00

20,074,170.77 16,805,000.00 17,411,500.00

20,074,170.77 16,805,000.00 17,411,500.00

8,366,149.00 25,248,940.00 25,200,000.00

8,366,149.00 25,248,940.00 25,200,000.00

29,682,814.24 42,870,590.00 43,589,900.00



852,460.00 17,155,071.00 17,446,036.00

11,116,455.00 13,929,420.00 14,379,964.00

4,190,182.87 6,573,199.00 6,000,800.00

1,456,436.16 3,303,400.00 4,971,200.00

2,249,895.00 1,909,500.00 791,900.00

19,865,429.03 42,870,590.00 43,589,900.00

19,865,429.03 42,870,590.00 43,589,900.00





13,123,490

236,160

4,131,784

1,653,530

6,632,200

172,720

173,980

20,000

17,446,036

43,589,900



10,111,520 0 10,111,520

3,089,520 0 3,089,520

7,022,000 0 7,022,000

2,581,730 365,540 2,947,270

427,600 0 427,600

1,170,130 215,540 1,385,670

530,000 150,000 680,000

454,000 0 454,000

34,200 15,500 49,700

34,200 15,500 49,700

15,000 0 15,000

15,000 0 15,000

12,742,450 381,040 13,123,490

50,000 64,860 114,860

0 64,860 64,860

50,000 0 50,000

0 121,300 121,300

0 121,300 121,300

50,000 186,160 236,160



2,000,644 0 2,000,644

2,000,644 0 2,000,644

62,400 1,189,740 1,252,140

62,400 0 62,400

0 670,440 670,440

0 519,300 519,300

0 155,000 155,000

0 155,000 155,000

0 724,000 724,000

0 724,000 724,000

2,063,044 2,068,740 4,131,784

964,500 964,500

964,500 964,500

340,730 340,730

47,800 47,800

232,930 232,930

60,000 60,000

348,300 348,300

348,300 348,300

1,653,530 1,653,530



1,303,300 0 1,303,300

1,303,300 0 1,303,300

1,032,000 0 1,032,000

72,000 0 72,000

500,000 0 500,000

460,000 0 460,000

59,800 4,237,100 4,296,900

59,800 0 59,800

0 4,237,100 4,237,100

2,395,100 4,237,100 6,632,200

12,000 107,820 119,820

12,000 107,820 119,820

0 52,900 52,900

0 52,900 52,900

12,000 160,720 172,720

109,660 25,420 38,900 173,980

109,660 25,420 38,900 173,980

109,660 25,420 38,900 173,980

20,000 20,000

20,000 20,000

20,000 20,000



17,446,036 17,446,036

17,446,036 17,446,036

17,446,036 17,446,036



13,123,490

236,160

4,131,784

1,653,530

6,632,200

172,720

173,980

20,000

17,446,036

43,589,900

0



(...............................................)



 0.00 0.00 184,329.51 200,000.00 0.00 % 200,000.000.00 0.00 87,271.48 80,000.00 25.00 % 100,000.000.00 0.00 43,919.00 60,000.00 -16.67 % 50,000.00
0.00 0.00 315,519.99 340,000.00 350,000.000.00 0.00 3,345.00 3,000.00 0.00 % 3,000.000.00 0.00 1,810.00 2,000.00 -25.00 % 1,500.000.00 0.00 20.00 4,000.00 -75.00 % 1,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 -33.33 % 1,000.000.00 0.00 249,341.69 10,000.00 400.00 % 50,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 % 3,000.000.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.000.00 0.00 17,600.00 18,000.00 -16.67 % 15,000.000.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 % 150.000.00 0.00 600.00 1,000.00 25.00 % 1,250.000.00 0.00 1,120.00 2,000.00 -50.00 % 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 276,986.69 44,650.00 76,900.000.00 0.00 290,620.79 150,000.00 66.67 % 250,000.000.00 0.00 274,800.00 250,000.00 0.00 % 250,000.00



0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 -100.00 % 0.00
0.00 0.00 565,420.79 401,000.00 500,000.000.00 0.00 83,500.00 30,000.00 66.67 % 50,000.000.00 0.00 794.00 500.00 100.00 % 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 84,294.00 30,500.00 51,000.000.00 0.00 273.00 500.00 0.00 % 500.00
0.00 0.00 273.00 500.00 500.000.00 0.00 391,078.31 250,000.00 40.00 % 350,000.000.00 0.00 8,353,830.38 7,000,000.00 0.00 % 7,000,000.000.00 0.00 3,210,332.74 3,000,000.00 0.00 % 3,000,000.000.00 0.00 84,806.65 100,000.00 0.00 % 100,000.000.00 0.00 1,745,161.49 1,500,000.00 0.00 % 1,500,000.000.00 0.00 3,753,856.76 3,000,000.00 16.67 % 3,500,000.000.00 0.00 3,831.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.000.00 0.00 479,300.47 400,000.00 0.00 % 400,000.000.00 0.00 59,624.17 50,000.00 20.00 % 60,000.000.00 0.00 1,990,442.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 % 1,500,000.000.00 0.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.000.00 0.00 1,396.80 5,000.00 -70.00 % 1,500.00
0.00 0.00 20,074,170.77 16,805,000.00 17,411,500.00



0.00 0.00 8,366,149.00 25,248,940.00 -0.19 % 25,200,000.00
0.00 0.00 8,366,149.00 25,248,940.00 25,200,000.00

0.00 0.00 29,682,814.24 42,870,590.00 43,589,900.00



43,589,900

350,000

200,000

100,000

50,000

76,900

3,000

1,500

1,000

1,000

50,000

3,000

15,000

150

1,250

1,000



500,000

250,000

250,000

51,000

50,000

1,000

500

500

17,411,500

350,000

7,000,000

3,000,000

100,000

1,500,000



3,500,000

400,000

60,000

1,500,000

1,500

25,200,000

25,200,000



85,680 514,080 514,080 514,080 0 % 514,0807,020 42,120 42,120 42,120 0 % 42,1207,020 42,120 42,120 42,120 0 % 42,12014,400 86,400 86,400 86,400 0 % 86,400400,800 2,400,800 2,356,025 2,318,400 3.73 % 2,404,800
514,920 3,085,520 3,040,745 3,003,120 3,089,520418,487 2,566,329 2,915,379 4,352,400 5.62 % 4,597,10049,110 0 0 0 0 % 025,200 109,200 121,800 168,000 0 % 168,000136,640 1,310,496 1,618,263 1,862,080 4.39 % 1,943,90071,760 184,410 289,993 229,520 -0.23 % 229,00011,200 67,200 79,800 84,000 0 % 84,000
712,397 4,237,635 5,025,235 6,696,000 7,022,000

1,227,317 7,323,155 8,065,980 9,699,120 10,111,520



8,800 473,550 2,100 30,000 -66.67 % 10,0000 72,380 93,020 120,000 -4.17 % 115,00022,800 106,500 116,500 201,000 0 % 201,00027,920 42,353 47,400 95,000 6.95 % 101,600370 0 0 0 0 % 0
59,890 694,783 259,020 446,000 427,600102,549.86 541,751.24 399,556.51 445,800 -2.47 % 434,8003,250 25,895 24,000 40,000 0 % 40,0000 0 0 62,100 383.09 % 300,00039,657 106,630 111,632 217,000 1.38 % 220,0000 0 0 0 100 % 12,4800 0 0 0 100 % 15,0000 0 0 0 100 % 10,0500 0 0 0 100 % 7,8006,950 151,082.82 148,962.92 130,000 0 % 130,000

152,406.86 825,359.06 684,151.43 894,900 1,170,13020,298 199,354 148,012 73,030 57.47 % 115,000



14,902 57,464 34,179 40,000 -37.5 % 25,0000 2,500 7,080 35,000 -14.29 % 30,00033,750.1 243,441.8 213,540 260,000 0 % 260,0000 29,920 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 20,000 0 % 20,0000 0 0 30,000 0 % 30,0000 53,840 53,180 50,000 0 % 50,000
68,950.1 586,519.8 455,991 508,030 530,00034,680.01 230,498.8 222,593.58 250,000 20 % 300,00011,861.27 78,324.65 88,632.29 100,000 -20 % 80,0009,741.88 41,641.25 40,417.13 50,000 -76 % 12,0001,562 23,722 17,085 30,000 0 % 30,0000 0 0 0 100 % 32,000

57,845.16 374,186.7 368,728 430,000 454,000

339,092.12 2,480,848.56 1,767,890.43 2,278,930 2,581,7300 0 0 195,000 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 11,0000 0 0 0 100 % 2,2000 27,500 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 58,000 -100 % 0



0 0 0 20,000 -100 % 00 29,000 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 21,000LED 0 18,500 0 0 0 % 0LED 0 5,350 0 0 0 % 0
0 80,350 0 273,000 34,2000 0 108,500 0 0 % 00 0 18,500 0 0 % 00 0 378,409 0 0 % 0
0 0 505,409 0 0

0 80,350 505,409 273,000 34,2000 0 0 1,254,207 -100 % 0
0 0 0 1,254,207 0

0 0 0 1,254,206.92 00 0 20,000 0 0 % 0



0 0 0 20,000 -25 % 15,000
0 0 20,000 20,000 15,000

0 0 20,000 20,000 15,000

1,566,409.12 9,884,353.56 10,359,279.43 13,525,256.92 12,742,4500 1,015,662 1,147,219 0 0 % 00 42,000 42,000 0 0 % 00 121,320 215,260 0 0 % 00 24,000 32,896 0 0 % 0
0 1,202,982 1,437,375 0 0

0 1,202,982 1,437,375 0 00 100,130 0 0 0 % 00 26,720 0 0 0 % 00 36,000 36,000 0 0 % 00 32,032 15,460 0 0 % 0
0 194,882 51,460 0 00 134,530 13,980 35,000 -14.29 % 30,000



0 7,026 60,000 200,000 -100 % 00 34,476 0 0 0 % 00 0 29,950 90,000 0 % 90,0000 0 0 0 100 % 80,0000 0 0 0 100 % 10,1400 0 0 0 100 % 5,400
0 176,032 103,930 325,000 215,5400 61,973 36,668 60,000 0 % 60,0000 55,580 67,570 70,000 14.29 % 80,0000 8,652.6 0 10,000 0 % 10,000
0 126,205.6 104,238 140,000 150,000

0 497,119.6 259,628 465,000 365,5400 0 0 0 100 % 4,5000 0 0 0 100 % 11,0000 0 0 2,200 -100 % 0



0 29,500 0 0 0 % 0LED 0 18,500 0 0 0 % 0
0 48,000 0 2,200 15,500

0 48,000 0 2,200 15,500

0 1,748,101.6 1,697,003 467,200 381,040

1,566,409.12 11,632,455.16 12,056,282.43 13,992,456.92 13,123,4900 15,920 0 0 0 % 0
0 15,920 0 0 019,890 0 11,400 12,000 66.67 % 20,0000 0 24,905 25,000 20 % 30,0000 0 105,000 0 0 % 0

19,890 0 141,305 37,000 50,000

19,890 15,920 141,305 37,000 50,000



0 0 18,000 0 0 % 00 29,900 0 0 0 % 00 0 65,000 0 0 % 00 0 37,200 0 0 % 0
0 29,900 120,200 0 0

0 29,900 120,200 0 0

19,890 45,820 261,505 37,000 50,0000 0 9,114 0 0 % 00 0 0 15,900 -100 % 00 26,550 0 0 0 % 00 19,860 49,140 32,400 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 15,9000 0 0 0 100 % 29,000



0 0 0 0 100 % 19,960
0 46,410 58,254 48,300 64,860

0 46,410 58,254 48,300 64,8600 0 0 0 100 % 55,3000 0 0 0 100 % 66,000
0 0 0 0 121,300

0 0 0 0 121,300

0 46,410 58,254 48,300 186,160

19,890 92,230 319,759 85,300 236,1600 0 0 1,179,500 0 % 1,179,5000 0 0 633,360 21.75 % 771,1440 0 0 80,880 -38.18 % 50,000
0 0 0 1,893,740 2,000,644

0 0 0 1,893,740 2,000,644



0 0 0 80,000 -22 % 62,400
0 0 0 80,000 62,400

0 0 0 80,000 62,4000 0 0 0 0 % 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1,973,740 2,063,0440 3,200 0 0 0 % 00 9,540 0 0 0 % 00 435,487 616,555 847,900 -23 % 652,9000 9,865 0 0 0 % 00 4,800 0 0 0 % 00 21,326 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 17,540
0 484,218 616,555 847,900 670,440



70,741.93 677,225.49 607,439.48 676,419 -23.23 % 519,30079,344 0 0 0 0 % 0
150,085.93 677,225.49 607,439.48 676,419 519,300

150,085.93 1,161,443.49 1,223,994.48 1,524,319 1,189,7400 0 274,500 0 0 % 00 0 0 32,000 -100 % 00 0 0 15,800 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 155,000
0 0 274,500 47,800 155,000

0 0 274,500 47,800 155,000165,700 978,500 936,000 952,000 -23.95 % 724,000
165,700 978,500 936,000 952,000 724,000

165,700 978,500 936,000 952,000 724,000

315,785.93 2,139,943.49 2,434,494.48 2,524,119 2,068,740



0 337,350 245,700 0 0 % 0
0 337,350 245,700 0 0

0 337,350 245,700 0 0

0 337,350 245,700 0 0

315,785.93 2,477,293.49 2,680,194.48 4,497,859 4,131,78457,000 426,720 483,980 865,500 6.59 % 922,5002,670 0 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 42,000 0 % 42,000
59,670 426,720 483,980 907,500 964,500

59,670 426,720 483,980 907,500 964,5000 37,280 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 38,500 9.09 % 42,0000 0 0 2,950 96.61 % 5,8004,040 0 0 0 0 % 0
4,040 37,280 0 41,450 47,800



3,600 0 0 17,050 17.3 % 20,0000 0 0 8,792 -100 % 00 0 36,280 56,850 -100 % 00 0 0 8,444 -100 % 00 0 0 8,972 -100 % 00 0 10,660 0 0 % 00 0 6,485 8,292 -100 % 00 0 0 4,650 -100 % 00 0 9,660 0 0 % 00 27,910 0 0 0 % 05,200 0 1,860 40,000 25 % 50,0000 0 0 0 100 % 30,5500 0 0 0 100 % 67,9000 0 0 0 100 % 47,0300 0 0 0 100 % 9,1000 0 0 0 100 % 8,350
8,800 27,910 64,945 153,050 232,930



0 13,027 6,085 30,000 0 % 30,0000 27,120 4,280 30,000 0 % 30,000
0 40,147 10,365 60,000 60,000

12,840 105,337 75,310 254,500 340,7300 0 4,500 0 0 % 00 0 0 5,000 -100 % 00 41,800 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 24,0000 0 0 0 100 % 305,0000 0 0 0 100 % 16,0000 0 0 0 100 % 3,300
0 41,800 4,500 5,000 348,300

0 41,800 4,500 5,000 348,300



0 0 97,500 97,500 -100 % 0
0 0 97,500 97,500 0

0 0 97,500 97,500 0

72,510 573,857 661,290 1,264,500 1,653,5300 7,958 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 0 % 00 60,718.3 0 0 0 % 00 9,370 0 0 0 % 00 7,256 0 0 0 % 0
0 85,302.3 0 0 0

0 85,302.3 0 0 00 97,500 0 0 0 % 0
0 97,500 0 0 0

0 97,500 0 0 0



0 182,802.3 0 0 0

72,510 756,659.3 661,290 1,264,500 1,653,53084,920 688,916 769,460 817,080 13.92 % 930,8005,670 18,660 4,140 0 0 % 07,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 0 % 42,00025,080 238,320 265,520 257,520 9.7 % 282,50010,920 48,000 48,000 48,000 0 % 48,000
133,590 1,035,896 1,129,120 1,164,600 1,303,300

133,590 1,035,896 1,129,120 1,164,600 1,303,3000 80,620 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 42,0002,950 11,330 10,475 30,000 0 % 30,0000 0 0 0 0 % 0
2,950 91,950 10,475 30,000 72,00021,250 78,500 55,100 100,000 0 % 100,0000 0 6,860 50,000 0 % 50,000



0 7,512 0 0 0 % 012,260 0 21,936 100,000 -50 % 50,0000 18,300 55,929 7,200 4,066.67 % 300,000
33,510 104,312 139,825 257,200 500,0000 15,092 16,417 20,000 0 % 20,0000 13,930 89,200 100,000 100 % 200,00050,000 135,588 68,900 160,000 25 % 200,0000 31,320 32,910 40,000 0 % 40,000
50,000 195,930 207,427 320,000 460,000

86,460 392,192 357,727 607,200 1,032,0000 0 0 9,000 -100 % 00 0 0 11,000 -100 % 00 0 60,000 0 0 % 00 0 0 2,000,000 -100 % 00 0 18,000 0 0 % 00 0 6,000 0 0 % 00 0 25,000 0 0 % 0



0 0 3,000 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 44,0000 0 0 0 100 % 15,800
0 0 112,000 2,020,000 59,8000 2,493,000 0 0 0 % 00 308,500 0 0 0 % 00 108,700 0 0 0 % 0
0 2,910,200 0 0 0

0 2,910,200 112,000 2,020,000 59,800

220,050 4,338,288 1,598,847 3,791,800 2,395,1000 0 0 175,500 -100 % 00 0 0 219,800 -100 % 00 0 0 81,700 -100 % 00 0 0 12,300 -100 % 00 0 0 73,000 -100 % 0



0 0 0 49,000 -100 % 00 0 0 37,500 -100 % 00 0 0 70,500 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 150,0000 0 0 0 100 % 273,0000 0 0 0 100 % 172,0000 0 0 0 100 % 722,0000 0 0 0 100 % 188,3000 0 0 0 100 % 204,0000 0 0 0 100 % 215,0000 0 0 0 100 % 270,7000 0 0 0 100 % 264,5000 0 0 0 100 % 369,500



0 0 0 31,000 -100 % 00 0 0 36,000 -100 % 00 0 0 39,500 -100 % 00 0 0 77,500 -100 % 00 0 0 55,000 -100 % 00 0 0 84,900 -100 % 00 0 0 43,500 -100 % 00 0 0 304,000 -100 % 00 0 0 20,000 -100 % 00 0 0 109,000 -100 % 00 0 0 35,000 -100 % 00 0 0 46,500 -100 % 00 0 0 29,500 -100 % 00 0 0 50,000 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 200,0000 0 0 0 100 % 223,0000 0 0 0 100 % 232,600



0 0 0 0 100 % 130,0000 0 0 0 100 % 194,5000 0 0 0 100 % 267,0000 0 0 73,000 -100 % 00 0 0 41,200 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 161,0000 0 0 92,000 -100 % 00 0 0 109,000 -100 % 00 0 0 224,900 -100 % 00 644,000 0 0 0 % 00 0 443,000 0 0 % 0
0 644,000 443,000 2,220,800 4,237,100

0 644,000 443,000 2,220,800 4,237,1000 857,953.56 898,695 137,583 -100 % 0
0 857,953.56 898,695 137,583 0

0 857,953.56 898,695 137,583.08 0

0 1,501,953.56 1,341,695 2,358,383.08 4,237,100

220,050 5,840,241.56 2,940,542 6,150,183.08 6,632,200



0 5,540 5,400 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 12,000
0 5,540 5,400 0 12,000

0 5,540 5,400 0 12,000

0 5,540 5,400 0 12,0000 0 0 30,000 -100 % 00 0 0 16,500 -100 % 00 28,509 0 0 0 % 00 24,810 28,370 0 0 % 00 0 0 18,400 -100 % 00 0 0 115,200 -100 % 0



0 0 0 13,800 -100 % 05,000 0 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 9,300 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 5,1700 0 0 0 100 % 30,0000 0 0 0 100 % 10,8000 0 0 0 100 % 17,7000 0 0 0 100 % 19,6000 0 0 0 100 % 8,9000 0 0 0 100 % 15,650
5,000 53,319 28,370 203,200 107,820

5,000 53,319 28,370 203,200 107,8200 0 7,000 0 0 % 0
0 0 7,000 0 0

0 0 7,000 0 0



0 60,000 52,000 60,000 -11.83 % 52,900
0 60,000 52,000 60,000 52,900

0 60,000 52,000 60,000 52,900

5,000 113,319 87,370 263,200 160,720

5,000 118,859 92,770 263,200 172,72015,250 0 0 0 0 % 00 0 64,674.1 0 0 % 051,917 0 0 0 0 % 00 0 29,885 0 0 % 00 22,800 0 0 0 % 00 74,963 0 0 0 % 033,125 0 0 0 0 % 00 30,591 54,352 10,000 200 % 30,000



0 0 0 0 100 % 79,660
100,292 128,354 148,911.1 10,000 109,660

100,292 128,354 148,911.1 10,000 109,660

100,292 128,354 148,911.1 10,000 109,66037,500 9,500 14,500 20,000 -75 % 5,0000 25,444 0 0 0 % 00 0 12,270 0 0 % 00 12,740 11,460 0 0 % 00 6,000 0 0 0 % 00 2,250 0 0 0 % 00 6,580 0 0 0 % 00 15,000 0 0 0 % 020,000 0 0 0 0 % 0



0 12,000 0 0 0 % 00 5,000 5,000 5,000 -100 % 00 0 0 11,500 -100 % 00 0 16,104 0 0 % 00 0 15,000 0 0 % 00 0 0 13,620 -100 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 7,1200 0 0 0 100 % 5,0000 0 0 0 100 % 8,300
57,500 94,514 74,334 50,120 25,420

57,500 94,514 74,334 50,120 25,420

57,500 94,514 74,334 50,120 25,420



0 0 37,998.86 0 0 % 062,100 0 0 0 0 % 00 19,000 11,060 0 0 % 00 38,350 0 0 0 % 00 0 0 0 100 % 38,900
62,100 57,350 49,058.86 0 38,900

62,100 57,350 49,058.86 0 38,9005,000 8,000 0 0 0 % 0
5,000 8,000 0 0 0

5,000 8,000 0 0 0

67,100 65,350 49,058.86 0 38,900

224,892 288,218 272,303.96 60,120 173,980



0 0 0 0 100 % 20,000
0 0 0 0 20,0000 59,923 0 0 0 % 0
0 59,923 0 0 0

0 59,923 0 0 20,000

0 59,923 0 0 20,000

0 59,923 0 0 20,00026,036 96,416 123,509 161,022 5.58 % 170,0000 0 0 12,350,400 4.38 % 12,891,6000 0 0 3,220,800 -2.53 % 3,139,20067,500 278,000 271,500 264,000 9.09 % 288,0000 96,164 53,705 87,958 624.02 % 636,837197,000 236,500 237,574 296,574 -53.97 % 136,500



154,802 163,782 166,172 176,217 4.36 % 183,899
445,338 870,862 852,460 16,556,971 17,446,036

445,338 870,862 852,460 16,556,971 17,446,036

445,338 870,862 852,460 16,556,971 17,446,036

445,338 870,862 852,460 16,556,971 17,446,036

2,869,875.05 22,136,741.51 19,875,601.87 42,870,590 43,589,900



12,742,450

10,111,520

3,089,520514,08042,12042,12086,4002,404,80011241 120010000110 00111) 



7,022,0004,597,100(1 3,206,000.001000100 0011000111)2 1,391,100.00 50010000110 00111) 168,000(1 126,000.00800100 0011000111)(2 42,000.000010000110 00111) 1,943,900(1 1,704,900.00130010000110 00111)(2 239,000.0020010000110 00111) 229,000(1 193,000.00130010000110 00111)(2 36,000.0020010000110 00111)



84,000
2,581,730

427,60010,0000808.2 407215 255900100 0011000111) 115,000(1 100,000.00 0010000110 00111)(2 15,000.00 0010000110 00111) 201,000(1 117,000.0000100 0011000111)(2 84,000.0000100 0011000111)



101,600(1 66,600.0000100 0011000111)(2 35,000.000010000110 00111)
1,170,130434,800(1 300,000.0000100 0011000111)(2 28,800.005,000 00100 0011000111)(3 6,000.000010000110 00111)(4 80,000.001300100 0011000111)(5 20,000.0000100 00110 00111



40,000(1 15,000.000010000110 00111)(2 25,000.000010000110 00111) 300,000220,00012,48015,000



10,0507,800130,00000100 0011000111)
530,000115,00025,00030,000260,00000100 0011000111 2561 25645 5.1 7 47



20,00030,0000010000110 001112561-2564 2 2.5 934 50,00000100 0011000111 2561 25645 5.1 7 47
454,000300,0000010000110 00111 80,00000100 0011000111 12,00000100 0011000111 30,000



32,000
34,200

34,20011,0002,200



21,00021,000.00 2 211 2 2.182 32.5 DDR38 11120 1 1,366 76812 110/100/1000 1802.112560 21 25600010000110 001112561-2564 5 5.17 47
15,000

15,00015,00015,000.0025612559 0808.23616 24 25590808.2 1791 3 600010000110 001112561-2564 55.1 1 46



381,040

365,540

215,54030,000(1 30,000.0000100 0011000113) 90,00080,00010,1405,400
150,00060,0000010000110 00113) 80,000



10,000
15,500

15,5004,50011,000
50,000

50,000

50,00020,00030,000



186,160

64,860

64,86015,90029,00019,960



121,300

121,30055,3007 11 100 2100 18055%234 0808.2 1248 27 25590808.2/1555 22256000100 00120001232561-2564 4 4.4 1 51



66,0002 11 BCD2345 0808.2 1248 27 25590808.2/1555 22256000100 00120001232561-2564 4 4.4 251
2,063,044

2,000,644

2,000,6441,179,500771,14450,000
62,400

62,40062,400
2,068,740



1,189,740

670,440652,900(1 441,000.00 90 20 2450808.2 2989 31 25600816.2 3301 14 256000200 0021000212 2561-25642 2.4 2 32(2 4,000.0000200 00210002122561-2564 2 2.4 532(3 1,900.0000200 00210002122561-2564 2 2.4 632(4 8,000.00 00200 00210002122561-2564 5 5.3 1 55(5 5,000.000020000210 002122561-2564 22.4 2 47(6 40,000.00 0020000210 002122561-2564 55.1 7 47(7 153,000.00



0808.2 2989 312560 08163301 14 2560 0020000210 002122561-2564 22.4 3 32 17,540
519,300519,30010 2560 90 7.37260172,460.0010 2560181 7.37 260346,840.00 0808.22989 31 25600816.2 3301 14 25600020000210 002122561-2564 22.4 1 32
155,000

155,000155,000



11 207 207 1981 25,000.002 163 163 971 35,000.003 319 136 580 195,000.00 0808.2 1248 27 25590808.2/1555 22256000200 0021000212 2561-2564 2 2.4 1 48
724,000

724,000724,000(1 448,000.006 102560 11220 2000808.2 2989 3125600816.2 3301 14 25600020000210 002122561-2564 22.4 2 32(2 276,000.006 102560 6920 2000808.2 2989 3125600816.2 3301 14 25600020000210 002122561-2564 22.4 2 32



1,653,530

964,500

964,500922,50042,000
340,730

47,80042,0005,800
232,93020,00050,000



30,55067,90047,0309,100



8,350
60,00030,00030,000

348,300

348,30024,000



305,00011 210x65x16550,000.002 120x80x8030,000.003 120x50x13030,000.004 4 250x250x19570,000.005 180x60x16025,000.006 120x70x12035,000.007 170x155x20065,000.00 0808.2 1248 272559 0808.2 155522 256000200 0022000221 2561-2564 3 3.2 1



16,00012 23.31 DDR34 1120 1 110/100/1000 1600 1 19 12560 21 2560 0020000220 002212561-2564 5 5.17 47 3,30018600x60018 ppm)8 2.01A4 1502560 21 2560 0020000240 002412561-2564 55.1 7 47



2,395,100

1,303,300

1,303,300930,80042,000282,50048,000
1,032,000

72,00042,00030,000
500,000100,000



50,00050,000300,000
460,00020,000200,000200,000



40,000
59,800

59,80044,00022,000.00 2 4 41123.8 826 2.71 12 13 1DDR34 1120 1 110/100/1000 1 600 119 12560 21 256000200 00240002412561-2564 5 5.1 747



15,800A3 7,900.00 21,200x1,200 A430 10.2 A4 178.1 2.01A3 41002560 21 256000200 00240002412561-2564 5 5.1 747
4,237,100

4,237,100

4,237,100150,0004.00 38.000.15 3 3.00 32.000.15 248.001 0020000240 002422561-2564 1 1.1 116



273,00021 3.00110.00 0.15 0.302 2.50 48.000.15 450.0010020000240 002422561-2564 1 1.1 116 172,00011 3.00 25.000.15 2 2.50 11.500.15 3 2.50 26.000.15 4 3.00 38.000.15 10020000240 002422561-2564 1 1.11 16 722,000



188,30071 2.50 38.000.15 95.000.302 2.50 41.000.15 102.500.303 2.50 45.000.15 112.500.30 1 0020000240 002422561-2564 11.1 1 16 204,000215,00062 2.50 46.000.15 4.0060.00 0.15 355.001 0020000240 002422561-2564 1 1.1 116



270,70081 2.50 28.000.15 70.0012.50 4.00 4.00 4.000.158.00 2 2.50 21.000.15 52.503 2.50 82.000.15 205.004 2.50 44.000.15 110.001 0020000240 002422561-2564 11.1 1 16 264,500369,500



200,000223,000232,600130,000



194,500267,000161,000
12,000

12,000

12,00012,000



160,720

107,820

107,8205,1700808.2 2989 31256000200 00250002522561-2564 4 4.12 50 30,0000310.4 2128 31256000200 00250002522561-2564 4 4.13 40 10,8000808.2 2989 31256000200 00250002522561-2564 1 1.41 45 17,7000808.22989 31 2560002000025000252 2561-25642 2.5 13 36



19,6008,9000808.2 298931 256000200 00250002522561-2564 22.5 2 48 15,6500808.2 2989 31256000200 00250002522561-2564 4 4.52 45



52,900

52,90052,900(1 30,000.0025590808.2 361624 25590808.2 1791 3 600020000250 002522561-2564 22.3 2 31(2 9,000.00 25590808.2 361624 25590808.2 1791 3 2560002000025000252 2561-25642 2.2 6 30(3 6,700.00 25590808.2 3616 2425590808.2 1791 3 2560002000025000252 2561-25642 2.2 6 30(4 7,200.00 25590808.2 3616 2425590808.2 1791 3 2560002000025000252 2561-25642 2.2 6 30



109,660

109,660

109,66030,0000808.2 2989 31 25600020000260 002622561-2564 44.2 3 41 79,66025610808.2 2989 31 2560002000026000262 2561-25642 2.5 6 34
25,420

25,420

25,4205,000002000026000263 2561-25642 2.2 1 30 7,120



5,0000808.2 2989 3125600020000260 002632561-2564 22.2 1 30 8,3000808.2 298931 2560 0020000260 002632561-2564 22.2 5 30
38,900

38,900

38,90038,9000808.2 2989 31 25600020000260002642561-2564 2 2.2 3 30
20,000

20,000

20,00020,0000808.2 298931 256000200 00250002522561-2564 22.1 1 46



17,446,036

17,446,036

17,446,036170,0000808.2 2989 312560 25330040000410 00411) 12,891,6003,139,200288,000500 2548 16 170810.6 119820 602561 00400 0041000411 2561-25642 2.5 1 34



636,8370808.2 298931 2560 401,517.00 235,320.0000400 0041000411 136,500136,500.00 400808.2 4072 1525590808.2 2989 31 256000400 0041000411 183,899



136,500

288,000

170,000

12,891,600

183,899

636,837

3,139,200

282,500 771,144

48,000 50,000

930,800 922,500 1,179,500

42,000 42,000

30,000 5,800 62,400



136,500

288,000

170,000

12,891,600

183,899

636,837

3,139,200

42,120 42,120

2,404,800 2,404,800

86,400 86,400

514,080 514,080

42,120 42,120

1,943,900 2,997,544

229,000 327,000

4,597,100 7,629,900

84,000 84,000

168,000 252,000

101,600 199,800

10,000 10,000



42,000 42,000

100,000 20,000

5,000

50,000

652,900

50,000 50,000

30,000

30,550

67,900

17,540

7,120

5,170



201,000 285,000

115,000 115,000

464,800 584,800

40,000 45,000

50,000

652,900

300,000 300,000

310,000 410,000

30,000

30,550

67,900

17,540

7,120

5,170



30,000

47,030

12,000

20,000

15,900

10,800

29,000

9,100



12,480 12,480

15,000 15,000

30,000

47,030

12,000

80,000 80,000

20,000

15,900

10,800

29,000

10,140 10,140

9,100



17,700

79,660

19,960

5,000

19,600

38,900

8,900

8,300

15,650

8,350

300,000



5,400 5,400

17,700

79,660

19,960

5,000

19,600

38,900

8,900

8,300

10,050 10,050

7,800 7,800

15,650

8,350

130,000 430,000

30,000 30,000



40,000 30,000

200,000 20,000

30,000

519,300

200,000

20,000 30,000

44,000 16,000

15,800 3,300



130,000 200,000

220,000

260,000 260,000

30,000 30,000

25,000 25,000

30,000

519,300

20,000 20,000

200,000

175,000 225,000

10,000 10,000

32,000 32,000

80,000 80,000

300,000 300,000

30,000 30,000

12,000 12,000

4,500 4,500

22,000 22,000

2,200 2,200

60,000

21,000 21,000

19,100



305,000

155,000

66,000

24,000

55,300

150,000

273,000

172,000

722,000

188,300

204,000



305,000

155,000

66,000

24,000

55,300

150,000

273,000

172,000

722,000

188,300

204,000



215,000

270,700

264,500

369,500

200,000

223,000

232,600

130,000

194,500

267,000



215,000

270,700

264,500

369,500

200,000

223,000

232,600

130,000

194,500

267,000



161,000

52,900

724,000

17,446,036 20,000 173,980 172,720 6,632,200 1,653,530 4,131,784 236,160



161,000

52,900

15,000 739,000

13,123,490 43,589,900


